8:00am

8:15

8:30

9:15
9:30

10:15

10:45

11:15

11:45

12:15pm

12:45

115

1:45

2:15

2:45

315

3:45
4:30pm

‘? Texas HEART INSTITUTE

2020 PERFUSION CONFERENCE
LIVESTREAM AGENDA

Deborah Adams

Convocation: Welcome, THI School Mission, Effects of
Pandemic on Perfusion Education

Danny Fitzgerald

Mindful Meditation: The Struggle

Keynote Speakers: Stephanie Coulter, MD and
Zvonimir Krajcer, MD

Cardiovascular Medicine and COVID-19:

Knowns & Unknowns

Video Tribute to Terry Crane

Justin Sleasman, Bill Riley, and Luc Puis
COVID-19 Joint Perfusion Task Force

Ann Guercio

Perfusion Certification Exam: Challenges in a
Pandemic World

Linda Mongero

COVID-19 Cytokine Storm

Kartik A Valluri, MD and Subhasis Chatterjee, MD
ECMO for Respiratory Failure in the COVID-19
Pandemic: The CHI Health - Baylor St. Luke’s Medical
Center Experience

Lunch

Sponsor Technologies Education

Rashied Moody

Perfusion Program Strategies During the COVID
Pandemic

Steve Brannen

Quantum Technologies: Moving ECLS into the Future
Blaine Johnson

Establishing a Trans Medics OCS Lung Program
Steve Sutton

The Microbial World

OH Frazier, MD

VADs - History, Development, & Future

Ourania Preventza, MD

Aneurysm Repair Strategy

Interactive Discussion on Aneurysm Repairs
Virtual Hangout: Zoom with Terry Crane

END

8:00am

8:05

8:15

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:15

10:45

11:15

FRIDAY, JUNE 5TH SATURDAY, JUNE 6TH

Kathleen Kibler

Convocation

Charles Fraser Jr, MD

Physiologic Pediatric Perfusion Versus “Cookbook”
Approach

Erin Gottlieb, MD

The Triangle of Trust

Blake Denison

Building a Congenital Heart Program

Mary Claire McGarry

The Evolution of Ventricular Assist Devices at Texas
Children’s Hospital

Tom Klein

Clampless Systemic Cardioplegia: A Case Review
Perfusion Without Borders 2020 Video

Medical Mission to Colombia

Brian Forsherg

Perfusion Without Borders-Novick Cardiac Alliance
Joe Basha

Looking Into Other’s Toolboxes

Sal Guercio Celebration of Life Memorial

SALVADOR GUERCIO MEMORIAL STUDENT CASE REPORTS SESSION

11:30

11:50

12:10pm

12:30

1:00

1:20

1:40

2:00

2:20

2:30pm

Leslie Gonzalez

Aneurysm in Ascending Thoracic Aorta, Aortic Valve
Replacement, and Coronary Artery Bypass Graft: A
Case Study

Kevin Do

Prolonged Duration on Cardiopulmonary Bypass and
Outcomes

Tony Dohman

Pulmonary Thromboendarterectomy Related to
Chronic Thromboembolic Pulmonary Hypertension
LUNCH

Sponsor Technologies Education

Nicole Morency

COVID-19 Response: Pathogenesis & ECMO
Consideration

Jonathon Otis

Minimally Invasive Heart Surgery

Sean Pollock

Tricuspid Valvuloplasty with Papillary Fibroelastoma
Removal Using DaVinci

Dustin Gitchell

Von Willebrand Disease and Considerations During
CPB

Ann Guercio

Closing Remarks

Virtual Social Music Hour



‘5) Texas HEART INSTITUTE

2020 PERFUSION CONFERENCE

a Abbott

. i {
Medtronic ="m/|/eic —epumo

LIVESTREAM AGENDA

SPONSORS

BOEHRINGER

> FRCALIFIA

Bring Life to Simulation

_ivaNova

Health innovation that matters

Instrumentation
Laboratory

A Werfen Company

PERFUSION COMMUNITY

%S4 Cardiovascular Perfusion

Austrabian and New Zealand t Canadian Society Société Canadienne
College of Perfusionists e SVZCP of Clinical Perfusion de Perfusion Clinigue

& SCPS

PARTNERS

QZALAP

e COMPREHENSIVE
PN CARE SERVICES

@ PERFUSION.COM
o
6§5 SpecialtyCare

Tiny Perfusion Letter

6\ Novick

$¥PerfusionEducation.com

&

PERFUSION



