#### TEXAS HEART INSTITUTE

# 2020 PERFUSION CONFERENCE LIVESTREAM AGENDA

	FRIDAY, JUNE 5TH		SATURDAY, JUNE 6TH
8:00am	Deborah Adams	8:00am	Kathleen Kibler
	Convocation: Welcome, THI School Mission, Effects of		Convocation
	Pandemic on Perfusion Education	8:05	Charles Fraser Jr, MD
8:15	Danny Fitzgerald		Physiologic Pediatric Perfusion Versus "Cookbook" Approach
8:30	Mindful Meditation: The Struggle	8:15	Erin Gottlieb, MD
			The Triangle of Trust
	Keynote Speakers: Stephanie Coulter, MD and	8:30	Blake Denison
	Zvonimir Krajcer, MD		Building a Congenital Heart Program
	Cardiovascular Medicine and COVID-19:	9:00	Mary Claire McGarry  The Freduction of Ventrionley Assist Devices at Toyon
	Knowns & Unknowns		The Evolution of Ventricular Assist Devices at Texas Children's Hospital
9:15	Video Tribute to Terry Crane	9:30	Tom Klein
9:30	Justin Sleasman, Bill Riley, and Luc Puis	7.00	Clampless Systemic Cardioplegia: A Case Review
	COVID-19 Joint Perfusion Task Force	10:00	Perfusion Without Borders 2020 Video
10:15	Ann Guercio		Medical Mission to Colombia
	Perfusion Certification Exam: Challenges in a	10:15	Brian Forsberg
	Pandemic World	10:45	Perfusion Without Borders-Novick Cardiac Alliance Joe Basha
10:45	Linda Mongero	10.43	Looking Into Other's Toolboxes
	COVID-19 Cytokine Storm	11:15	Sal Guercio Celebration of Life Memorial
11:15	Kartik A Valluri, MD and Subhasis Chatterjee, MD	SALVADOI	R GUERCIO MEMORIAL STUDENT CASE REPORTS SESSION
	ECMO for Respiratory Failure in the COVID-19	11:30	Leslie Gonzalez
	Pandemic: The CHI Health – Baylor St. Luke's Medical	11.50	Aneurysm in Ascending Thoracic Aorta, Aortic Valve
	•		Replacement, and Coronary Artery Bypass Graft: A
	Center Experience		Case Study
11:45	Lunch	11:50	Kevin Do
	Sponsor Technologies Education		Prolonged Duration on Cardiopulmonary Bypass and
12:15pm	Rashied Moody	12:10pm	Outcomes Tony Dohman
	Perfusion Program Strategies During the COVID	12.10µ111	Pulmonary Thromboendarterectomy Related to
	Pandemic		Chronic Thromboembolic Pulmonary Hypertension
12:45	Steve Brannen	12:30	LUNCH
	Quantum Technologies: Moving ECLS into the Future		Sponsor Technologies Education
1:15	Blaine Johnson	1:00	Nicole Morency
	Establishing a Trans Medics OCS Lung Program		COVID-19 Response: Pathogenesis & ECMO Consideration
1:45	Steve Sutton	1:20	Jonathon Otis
	The Microbial World	0	Minimally Invasive Heart Surgery
2:15	OH Frazier, MD	1:40	Sean Pollock
	•		Tricuspid Valvuloplasty with Papillary Fibroelastoma
	VADs - History, Development, & Future	2.00	Removal Using DaVinci
2:45	Ourania Preventza, MD	2:00	<b>Dustin Gitchell</b> Von Willebrand Disease and Considerations During
	Aneurysm Repair Strategy		CPB
3:15	Interactive Discussion on Aneurysm Repairs	2:20	Ann Guercio
3:45	Virtual Hangout: Zoom with Terry Crane		Closing Remarks
4:30pm	END	2:30pm	Virtual Social Music Hour

#### TEXAS HEART INSTITUTE 2020 PERFUSION CONFERENCE LIVESTREAM AGENDA

### **SPONSORS**

















## PERFUSION COMMUNITY PARTNERS































